M1800009122

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ād	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		

Office Use Only



400319151234

10/02/18--01808--002 **130.00

2010 OCT -1 AM 11: 3# SECRETARY OF STATE

2018 OCT - 1 AM 10: 10

D RRUCE 00T 0 5 2019

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

· Div	ision of Corporation	ns						
SUBJECT:	KCP Methodist Ma	nager, LLC						
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company				
		reign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refer						
Please return	all correspondence of	concerning this matter to the	following:					
	Kristine Ascan	io						
		N	ame of Person					
	Kawa Capital M	Management, Inc.						
		F	irm/Company					
	21500 Biscayn	e Blvd. Suite 700						
			Address		·			
	Aventura, FL 3	3180				F.C	2016	
		City/S	tate and Zip Code				=	
	kristine@kawa.c	om				発売を)CT -	Search Concess
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	report not	ification)		_	i cara-r
For further in	nformation concernin	g this matter, please call:					AM II:	(Lezu 2 1
Taţ	jana Martin		305 at (560-52	16	9.TX	: 37	~~~
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Numb	er		
Div Reg P.O	ision of Corporations istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division of Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301			
	check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filit Certified Copy	ig Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Feo		cate	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	Limited Liability Company, must include "Limite	d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LL	C.T)
name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. Die alternate name must mehide "Limited	Hiabibiy Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC,")
Delaware		3. 83-20163	575
	hich foreign limited hability company (s organized)		number, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605-0905, F.S. to determi	registration) ne penalty liability)	
21500 Biscayne Blvd.		6. 21500 Biscayne Blvd.	
(Street Address of Ste 700	Principal Office)	(Mailing :	Address)
Aventura, FL 33180		Ste 700	
7. Ventura, 11, 35180	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Aventura, FL 33180	A 201
Name and street addre	as of Ulasida surius und a cons. (D.O. Davi	NOTII	00 C
Name and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	表现了
Name:	Kawa Capital Management, Inc.		
Office Address:	21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700		EGG AN III
	Aventura	22180	58 7
	(City)	Florida 33180	codei On 3
ignated in this applica comply with the provis	gistered agent and to accept service of pition. I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	s registered agent and agree to a	ict in this capacity. I further a
signated in this applica comply with the provis	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of n	ict in this capacity. I further a
signated in this applica comply with the provis	tion. I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of n	ict in this capacity. I further a
ignated in this application in the provised accept the obligation. The name, title or caps	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who ha	s registered agent and agree to and complete performance of n	nct in this capacity. I further a my duties, and I am familiar wi
signated in this application with the provised accept the obligation The name, title or caps Title or Capacity:	ition, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	s registered agent and agree to and complete performance of n organituse) s/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity:	nct in this capacity. I further a my duties, and I am familiar wi
ignated in this applica comply with the provis I accept the obligation The name, title or cap	action, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who hat Name and Address: Daniel Ades	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of n organitus. S'have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer	nct in this capacity. I further a my duties, and I am familiar wi E: Name and Address: Cristina Baldim
ignated in this applica omply with the provis I accept the obligation The name, title or cap: Title or Capacity:	ition, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	s registered agent and agree to a and complete performance of n organitus. S'have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer	nct in this capacity. I further a my duties, and I am familiar wi
ignated in this application omply with the provision of accept the obligation. The name, title or capatite or Capacity: Authorized Officer	cation, I hereby accept the appointment assions of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who hat Name and Address: Daniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Sic 700 Aventura, FL 33180	s registered agent and agree to and complete performance of no and complete performance of no agrature) s/have authority to manage is/are Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Blyd, Ste Aventura, FL 33180
ignated in this application omply with the provist accept the obligation. The name, title or caparity:	acity and address of the person(s) who ha Name and Address: Daniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, Fl. 33180 Alexandre Saverin	seregistered agent and agree to and complete performance of no	ext in this capacity. I further any duties, and I am familiar with a second sec
ignated in this application omply with the provist accept the obligation. The name, title or capatite or Capacity: Authorized Officer	cation, I hereby accept the appointment assions of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who hat Name and Address: Daniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Sic 700 Aventura, FL 33180	stregistered agent and agree to and complete performance of nonadecomplete performance of nonade	ext in this capacity. I further any duties, and I am familiar with a second sec
ignated in this application omply with the provisit accept the obligation. The name, title or capatite or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer	acity and address of the person(s) who ha Name and Address: Daniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180	stregistered agent and agree to and complete performance of non- ingrature) s/have authority to manage is/arc Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Bruno Piacentini	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Sto Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Sto Aventura, FL 33180
ignated in this application omply with the provisit accept the obligation. The name, title or capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer	acity and address of the person(s) who ha Name and Address: Daniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Authorized Officer sary) Jeremy Traster (same address)	Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Bruno Piacentini 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Blyd. Sto Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos 21500 Biscayne Blyd. Sto Aventura, FL 33180
ignated in this application omply with the provisit accept the obligation. The name, title or capatitle or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer se attachments if neces.	acity and address of the person(s) who ha Name and Address: Daniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, Fl. 33180 Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, Fl. 33180 Authorized Officer sary) Jeremy Traster (same address) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of	Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Bruno Piacentini 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 duly authenticated by the official	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Blyd. Sto Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos 21500 Biscayne Blyd. Sto Aventura, FL 33180
ignated in this applicationally with the provisit accept the obligation. The name, title or capatitle or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Se attachments if neces. Attached is a certificate sdiction under the law.	acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Daniel Ades 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Authorized Officer sary) Jeremy Traster (same address) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate	Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Bruno Piacentini 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 duly authenticated by the official	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Blyd. Sto Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos 21500 Biscayne Blyd. Sto Aventura, FL 33180
The name, title or cape Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer	Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Authorized Officer sary) Jeremy Traster (same address) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)	Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Bruno Piacentini 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 duly authenticated by the official	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste Aventura, FL 33180 having custody of records in the lation of the certificate under or
The name, title or cape Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized officer Authorized officer Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer	Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Authorized Officer sary) Jeremy Traster (same address) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605,0203	Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Bruno Piacentini 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 duly authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a trans (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am av	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste Aventura, FL 33180 having custody of records in the lation of the certificate under or
The name, title or cape Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized officer Authorized officer Titached is a certificate soliction under the law he translator must be so	Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Authorized Officer sary) Jeremy Traster (same address) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)	Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Bruno Piacentini 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 duly authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a trans (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am av	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste Aventura, FL 33180 having custody of records in the lation of the certificate under or
The name, title or cape Title or Capacity: Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized officer Authorized officer This document is executed to see the company of the company o	Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Alexandre Saverin 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 Authorized Officer sary) Jeremy Traster (same address) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605,0203 of the Department of State constitutes a thi	Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Bruno Piacentini 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Aventura, FL 33180 duly authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a trans (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am av	Name and Address: Cristina Baldim 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste Aventura, FL 33180 Carlos Felipe Lemos 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste Aventura, FL 33180 having custody of records in the lation of the certificate under or

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KCP METHODIST MANAGER, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.

Authentication: 203496376

Date: 09-26-18